Log # TXX-3382

TEXAS UTILITIES SERVICES INC. File # 10010

BRY AN

FOWER - DA AS, TEXAS T

August 5, 1981

Mr. Robert L. Tedesco

Assistant Director for Licensing
Division of Licensing

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

SUBJECT: COMANCHE PEAX STEAM ELECTRIC STATION
DOCKET NOS. 50-445 AND 50-446
OPEN ITEMS RESPONSE SCHEDULE

Dear Mr. Tedesco:
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st is our schedule for the submittal of responses

jed in Section 1.7 (Qutstanding Issues) of the

Subject Response Schedule

SSI Dam Resistance to Weathering Resolved
SSI Monitoring for Sediment 8/14/81

Backfill & Bedding Soil Design
Basis for Cyclic-Strength Criteria 8/14/81

Conformance to Regulations 8/14/81

Probability Analysis, Turbine Missiles Response Submitted
FSAR Amendment 24

Pipe Break Analysis Outside Containment 9/82
PSI, ISI for Pumps and Valves 6/82

Stress Limits, Chap. 2 & 3 Pipe Bends Meeting to be Scheduled
and Elbows Week ot 8/17/81

Seismic & Dynamic Qualifications
(10) Environmental Qualification

(11) Hafnium Neutron Absorber Material
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(12)

(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

(17)
(18)

(19)
(20)

(21)

(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)

Subject

Low-Temp. Overpressure Protection

PSI-ISI for 10CFR50.55a(g)
Fracture Toughness Unit 2 RPV
Steam Generator Secondary Water Chemistry

Transfer of ECCS from Injection to
Recirculation

Volume Control Tank - I & C

Transfer, Containment Spray from
Injection to Recirculation

Remote Shutdown Capability

Common Electrical Sources or Malfunctions-
Central System Failures

Environmental Qualification, High-Energy
Lire Breaks

Site Visit, Power System Design

Handling of Heavy Loads NUREG-0612

Fire Protection

Additional Storage, #2 Solid Waste

Site Vis t, Organization & Qualification
Emergency Plan

Security Plan & Training

Q-List

TMI Action Plan

(a) Operating & Support Personnel

I.A.1.3
1.B.1.2

Response Schedule

Meeting to be Scheduled
Week of 8/10/81

Response Submitted
6/83
8/21/81

Meeting to be Scheduled
Week of 8/10/81

Response Submitted

Meeting to be Scheduled
Week of 8/10/81

Resolved

Response Submitted

9/81

Completed 14-17 July 81
8/14/81
8/14/81
8/14/81

To be Scheduled
8/27/81

Re: ponse Submitted
8/31/81

Meeting Scheduled 8/6/81



Subject Response Schedule
(b) Operating Procedures Meeting Scheduled
1.C.) 8/6/81
1.C.8
(c) Control Room Design 9/82
1.D.1
(d) Consideration of Degraded Cores 9/15/81
11.B.2 Plant Shielding
(e) RCS Relief & Safety Valves Mote 1
11.D.1
(f) 1&C
I1.F.1 8/31/81
11.F.2 1/82
(g) Mitigate LOCA Note 1
i.xk.2.83
11.K.2.17
11.K.3.1
11.K.3.2
11.K.3.11
(h) NRC & Licensee Preparedness 8/27/81
I111.A.1.1
111.A.1.2
II1.A.2
(i) Radiation Protection 8/25/81
111.D.1.1
111.D.3.3

NOTE 1 - These items will be responded to using Westinghouse Owner's
Group Generic Information .dapted for CPSES. An industry wide
schedule has been developed to respond to these issues.

If you have any questions, please call.
Sincerely,

I et —

H. C. Schmidt
JSM:tls



cc:
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. Merritt

Kuykendall
Calder
Jones
Ballard
Parker
Reynolds

. George

Clements



