Log # TXX-3382 File # 10010

2001 BRYAN TOWER - DALLAS, TEXAS 75201

August 5, 1981

Mr. Robert L. Tedesco
Assistant Director for Licensing
Division of Licensing
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555



SUBJECT: COMANCHE PEAK STEAM ELECTRIC STATION DOCKET NOS. 50-445 AND 50-446 OPEN ITEMS RESPONSE SCHEDULE

Dear Mr. Tedesco:

Pursuant to your request is our schedule for the submittal of responses on the items identified in Section 1.7 (Outstanding Issues) of the CPSES Safety Evaluation Report.

	Subject	Response Schedule
(1)	SSI Dam Resistance to Weathering	Resolved
(2)	SSI Monitoring for Sediment	8/14/81
(3)	Backfill & Bedding Soil Design Basis for Cyclic-Strength Criteria	8/14/81
(4)	Conformance to Regulations	8/14/81
(5)	Probability Analysis, Turbine Missiles	Response Submitted FSAR Amendment 24
(6)	Pipe Break Analysis Outside Containment	9/82
(7)	PSI, ISI for Pumps and Valves	6/82
(8)	Stress Limits, Chap. 2 & 3 Pipe Bends and Elbows	Meeting to be Scheduled Week of 8/17/81
(9)	Seismic & Dynamic Qualifications	7/82
(10)	Environmental Qualification	7/82
(11)	Hafnium Neutron Absorber Material	8/14/81
		1-0

8108140196 810805 PDR ADOCK 05000445 E PDR Pool 51/0

	Subject	Response Schedule
(12)	Low-Temp. Overpressure Protection	Meeting to be Scheduled Week of 8/10/81
(13)	PSI-ISI for 10CFR50.55a(g)	Response Submitted
(14)	Fracture Toughness Unit 2 RPV	6/83
(15)	Steam Generator Secondary Water Chemistry	8/21/81
(16)	Transfer of ECCS from Injection to Recirculation	Meeting to be Scheduled Week of 8/10/81
(17)	Volume Control Tank - I & C	Response Submitted
(18)	Transfer, Containment Spray from Injection to Recirculation	Meeting to be Scheduled Week of 8/10/81
(19)	Remote Shutdown Capability	Resolved
(20)	Common Electrical Sources or Malfunctions- Central System Failures	Response Submitted
(21)	Environmental Qualification, High-Energy Line Breaks	9/81
(22)	Site Visit, Power System Design	Completed 14-17 July 81
(23)	Handling of Heavy Loads NUREG-0612	8/14/81
(24)	Fire Protection	8/14/81
(25)	Additional Storage, #2 Solid Waste	8/14/81
(26)	Site Visit, Organization & Qualification	To be Scheduled
(27)	Emergency Plan	8/27/81
(28)	Security Plan & Training	Re: ponse Submitted
(29)	Q-List	8/31/81
(30)	TMI Action Plan	
	(a) Operating & Support Personnel I.A.1.3 I.B.1.2	Meeting Scheduled 8/6/81

Subject		Response Schedule
(b)	Operating Procedures I.C.1 I.C.8	Meeting Scheduled 8/6/81
(c)	Control Room Design I.D.1	9/82
(d)	Consideration of Degraded Cores II.B.2 Plant Shielding	9/15/81
(e)	RCS Relief & Safety Valves II.D.1	Note 1
(f)	I & C II.F.1 II.F.2	8/31/81 1/82
(g)	Mitigate LOCA II.K.2.13 II.K.2.17 II.K.3.1 II.K.3.2 II.K.3.21	Note 1
(h)	NRC & Licensee Preparedness III.A.1.1 III.A.1.2 III.A.2	8/27/81
(i)	Radiation Protection III.D.1.1 III.D.3.3	8/25/81

NOTE 1 - These items will be responded to using Westinghouse Owner's Group Generic Information dapted for CPSES. An industry wide schedule has been developed to respond to these issues.

If you have any questions, please call.

Sincerely,

H. C. Schmidt

JSM:tls

cc: J. T. Merritt

J. C. Kuykendall R. D. Calder R. A. Jones R. E. Ballard

A. T. Parker
N. S. Reynolds
J. B. George
B. R. Clements